
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2010 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 12/31/09

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

16

$11,380,400

#2 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

14

$15,842,653

#3  CALIFORNIA BANK  TRUST

6

$5,587,565

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

16 $11,380,400Wells Fargo Bank, National Association1 $711,275

14 $15,842,653Bank of America, National Association2 $1,131,618

6 $5,587,565California Bank & Trust3 $931,261

3 $10,712,000Citizens Business Bank4 $3,570,667

3 $3,261,000Bank of the West5 $1,087,000

3 $2,846,762IronStone Bank6 $948,921

3 $2,564,800JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association d/b/a7 $854,933

3 $821,780Zions First National Bank8 $273,927

2 $2,390,355City National Bank9 $1,195,178

2 $327,500East West Bank10 $163,750

1 $3,550,000Comerica Bank11 $3,550,000

1 $3,165,400Pacific Mercantile Bank12 $3,165,400

1 $1,600,000Cathay Bank13 $1,600,000

1 $1,225,000Plaza Bank14 $1,225,000

1 $1,050,000Community Bank15 $1,050,000

1 $864,000Sunrise Community Bank16 $864,000

1 $682,000Pacific Western Bank17 $682,000

1 $509,0001st Pacific Bank of California18 $509,000

1 $487,500Union Bank, N.A.19 $487,500

1 $483,182Premier Service Bank20 $483,182

1 $289,500Santa Ana Business Bank21 $289,500

1 $254,707Stellar Business Bank22 $254,707

TOTAL: 67 $69,895,104 $1,043,211
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